MERCIALYS SA

MERCIALYS SA

ISIN: FR0010241638

Overview

2024/08/09 17:30:00

Price
11.775 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

1.46% (0.17)

FR0010241638
MERY

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

1,105 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

11.65 EUR (5,000)
11.90 EUR (5,000)
11.60 EUR

11.775 EUR

11.60 EUR

11.605 EUR

11.73 EUR

2

12,50 #Vh

11.25 # |
10.00
83.75
7.50

o

5.00

3.75

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010241638&ID_NOTATION=22598323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010241638&ID_NOTATION=22598323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7496d9eb54e8b0e2e1ca6e9e4e934f24ac7de2a866c312dccdb9c0a156c09b4c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9ff5e9d1230ad902a&time=1723346646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e882e7de5d8e9c9ad672e9fe1d14f1dbb6c60dab5d25aeaae303e6500696d059&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a6fd508a3c8f46795&time=1723346646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b9207202dc5861df6f470506dbeaad60804878d781ffd561e3bf5a02ad7be5b&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0a24ca319a205d3d&time=1723346646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d2f279be3b03510e77051d39a03e4f854ea0906f4458dcb7d23fb460f9519c5&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d4761a7a71897d18&time=1723346646&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a700f3359e662d5e0322118f9938dabe9e0c1abefdf515bb3c2e199be648f14&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2762fba42a1768c0f&time=1723346646&tool=RSC

MERCIALYS SA

Details

2024/08/09 17:30:00

Price
11.775 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.46% (0.17)

ISIN FR0010241638
Symbol MERY
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,105 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.65 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 11.90 EUR (5,000)
Open 11.60 EUR
High 11.775 EUR
Low 11.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.605 EUR
VWAP 11.73 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +11.88% +47.88% +12.63%
Perf (abs.) +1.25 +3.81 +1.32
Beta 0.47 0.62 0.80
Volatility  24.52 24.06 29.42

ERSTE

Group

12.50
11.25 # |
10.00
83.75

7.50

6.25

5.00

3.75

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MERCIALYS SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:08
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:11
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 08/09

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:06

Price

11.82 EUR

11.72 EUR

11.49 EUR

11.775 EUR

11.49 EUR

11.577 EUR (0)

11.115 EUR (0)

10.931 EUR (1,300)
9.901 EUR (520)

11.815 EUR (2024/06/06)
9.875 EUR (2024/01/04)
11.815 EUR (2024/06/06)
7.840 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 13
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22598323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13087526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13087525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13115799

MERCIALYS SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
07/11

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

16:30 11.73 USD

17:28 11.77 EUR

08:11 11.49 EUR

21:50 11.79 EUR

0.03

2.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

602

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58857510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13060230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394522743

MERCIALYS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

FIERCIALYS

Contact Details
MERCIALYS SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Eric Le Gentil
Dominique Dudan
Jean-Louis
Constanza

Maél Aoustin
Pascale Roque
Stephanie
Bensimon

Victoire Boissier

Elisabeth Cunin-
Dieterle

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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